
CROSS COUNTRY MEET #3 
October 14th.  Peterson Creek.  4.5km 

 

 

 

 

OVERALL 

 

1.  Bryce Lehmann, SaHali  17:57.0 

2.  Xavier Wallace, SouthKam  17:57.7 

3.  Ethan Peregrym, SaHali  18:26.9    

4.  Andrew Humphrey, SaHali  18:32.4 

5.  Hayden Spark, McClure  19:52.5 

6.  Huxley Wendland, SouthKam  19:52.8 

7.  Isaac Asseltine, Merritt  19:53.1 

8.  Raiya Matonovich, SaHali  19:55.9 

9.  Danica Renwick, SaHali  20:00.8 

10.  Reid Hwang, Westsyde  20:54.3 

11.  Julianne Moore, SouthKam  21:46.4 

12.  Kate Howick, SouthKam  21:48.1 

13.  Brody Jury-Hoisington, Merritt  21:57.7 

14.  Jared Roberts, Elementary  21:58.5 

15.  Mason Walker, Merritt  22:00.3 

16.  Michaela Nicholls, Merritt  22:09.7 

17.  Ben Johnson, Westsyde  22:20.4 

18.  Tomas Heer, SouthKam  22:30.3 

19.  Derek Tsang, SaHali  22:53.1 

20.  Lucas Alas, SouthKam  22:56.2 

21.  Werner Rossouw, Westsyde  22:58.0 

22.  Kayla Hermiston, St. Ann’s  23:23.7 

23.  Ava Dabner, Westsyde  24:14.3 

24.  Ryland Sheldon, Merritt  24:32.6 

25.  Sophie Gregson, Valleyview  24:33.4 

26.  Lucas Wall, SaHali  24:43.9 

27.  Jillian Evans, Westsyde  24:44.8 

28.  Isabel Chemango, Merritt  27:53.5 

29.  Sophia Johnson, Westsyde  27:53.9 

30.  Autumn Quewwzance, Merritt  35:02.0 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ELEMENTARY 

1.  Jared Roberts, Elementary  21:58.5 

 

JUNIOR GIRLS 

1.  Raiya Matonovich, SaHali  19:55.9 

2.  Danica Renwick, SaHali  20:00.8 

3.  Kate Howick, SouthKam  21:48.1 

4.  Michaela Nicholls, Merritt  22:09.7 

5.  Isabel Chemango, Merritt  27:53.5 

 

JUNIOR BOYS 

1.  Xavier Wallace, SouthKam  17:57.7 

2.  Ethan Peregrym, SaHali  18:26.9 

3.  Andrew Humphrey, SaHali  18:32.6 

4.  Huxley Wendland, SouthKam  19:52.8 

5.  Isaac Asselstine, Merritt  19:53.1 

6.  Brody Jury-Hoisington, Merritt  21:57.7 

7.  Mason Walker, Merritt  22:00.3 

8.  Tomas Heer, SouthKam  22:30.3 

9.  Lucas Alas, SouthKam  22:56.2 

10.  Werner Rossouw, Westsyde  22:58.0 

11.  Ryland Sheldon, Merritt  24:32.6 

12.  Lucas Wall, SaHali  24:43.9 

 

SENIOR GIRLS 

1.  Julianne Moore, SouthKam  21:46.4 

2.  Kayla Hermiston, St. Ann’s  23:23.7 

3.  Ava Dabner, Westsyde  24:14.3 

4.  Sophie Gregson, Valleyview  24:33.4 

5.  Jillian Evans, Westsyde  24:44.8 

6.  Sophia Johnson, Westsyde  27:53.9 

7.  Autumn Quewwzance, Merritt  35:02.0 

 

SENIOR BOYS 

1.  Bryce Lehmann, SaHali  17:57.0 

2.  Hayden Spark, McClure  19:52.5 

3.  Reid Hwang, Westsyde  20:54.3 

4.  Ben Johnson, Westsyde  22:20.4 

5.  Derek Tsang, SaHali  22:53.1 

 

 


